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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nahlea Haun1503
CSC - Great Oaks

9.650 9.275 9.6009.250 37.775
1 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Guilliee1410
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.425 9.1009.600 37.375
3 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Rylee Ronchetti1516
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.275 9.4509.150 36.925
5 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Naomi Quitoriano1504
Dream Xtreme

9.450 9.225 9.0009.100 36.775
2 8T 5 6 4 

4 

Nithila Rajan1507
West Valley

9.125 9.275 9.1009.000 36.500
4 4T 6 3T 5 

5 

Keira Keneally1478
West Valley

9.000 9.400 8.7759.300 36.475
6T 2 2 11 6 

6 

Dephaney Zhang1441
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 9.250 8.9508.800 35.950
9 7 8 7T 7T

7T

Sarah Fernandes1524
West Valley

9.000 9.225 8.8758.850 35.950
6T 8T 7 10 7T

7T

Ana Weinstock1412
West Valley

8.875 9.325 8.9508.550 35.700
10T 3 10 7T 9 

9 

Chelsea Lee1433
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.850 9.1008.350 35.300
6T 13 11 3T 10 

10 

Ada Yoder1403
CSC - Race

8.550 9.025 8.5758.650 34.800
13 12 9 12 11 

11 

Abigail Donnelly1402
West Valley

8.350 9.175 8.9508.000 34.475
14 10 13T 7T 12 

12 

Katherine Valella1472
CSC - Great Oaks

8.675 9.150 8.1008.000 33.925
12 11 13T 13 13 

13 

Ella Gordon1446
CSC - Race

8.875 8.550 7.9258.100 33.450
10T 14 12 14 14 

14 
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